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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUS BLAIR Lachlan NSW Fencing Ass 2003 L M 1.16 AUS00386152 yes

GLASSON Joseph Dulwich Fencing 2006 R M 1.9 AUS00386112 yes

XIAO Yang Anthony 2003 R M 1.6 CHN00386182 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CHN HE Yu Hao Shanghai Century Star 2005 R M 1.9999 CHN00386172 yes

HE Yue 2004 R M 1.1 CHN00386159 yes

HUANG Zong Yu 2004 R M 1.13 CHN00386162 yes

LI Wang Jie 2004 R M 1.4 CHN00386160 yes

LI Yun Heng 2004 R M 1.5 CHN00386163 yes

LING Shi Yu 2004 R M 1.12 CHN00386173 yes

LIU Bai Ji 2004 R M 1.11 CHN00386161 yes

MA Tian Que 2004 R M 1.19 CHN00386184 yes

PAN Gong Yu 2005 R M 1.9999 CHN00386185 yes

SHI Qi Hang 2003 R M 1.2 CHN00386165 yes

YANG Guang 2004 R M 1.9999 CHN00386186 yes

  11 Participants (11 present)
 

HKG CHAN Karsten Pui Yat Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005 L M 1.9999 HKG00386155 yes

HUI WAI HEEW Ethan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005 R M 1.9999 HKG00386156 yes

LIM Julien Kenneth Blade 2006 R M 1.9999 SIN00386133 yes

LIN Richard 2003 R M 1.3 HKG00386157 yes

MAK Long To Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005 L M 1.9999 HKG00386154 yes

PUN Chak Ming Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005 R M 1.9999 HKG00386153 yes

XIE Jia Yu 2005 L M 1.18 HKG00386158 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

MAS SHARIF Tengku Amran Blade 2004 R M 1.15 SIN00386174 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 2003 R M 1.7 SIN00000000 yes

GOH Yu Xuan Andrew Z Fencing 2004 L M 1.8 SIN00000000 yes

HOI Derek Z Fencing 2004 R M 1.9999 SIN00000000 yes

Lim Teng Jun Z Fencing 2005 R M 1.17 SIN00386177 yes

ROBSON Samuel Z Fencing 2006 R M 1.10 SIN00000000 yes

SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun Z Fencing 2004 R M 1.9999 SIN00386176 yes

TEO Elliot Z Fencing 2004 L M 1.9999 SIN00000000 yes

YONG Caleb Z Fencing 2004 R M 1.9999 SIN00386180 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

UZB ILYAS Molina United Fencing Academy 2003 L M 1.14 UZB00386307 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

6 Nations, 31 Participants (31 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 CHN HE Yue M yes

2. 1 002 CHN SHI Qi Hang M yes

3. 1 003 HKG LIN Richard M yes

4. 1 004 CHN LI Wang Jie M yes

5. 1 005 CHN LI Yun Heng M yes

6. 1 006 AUS XIAO Yang Anthony M yes

7. 1 007 SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing M yes

8. 1 008 SIN GOH Yu Xuan Andrew Z Fencing M yes

9. 1 009 AUS GLASSON Joseph Dulwich Fencing M yes

10. 1 010 SIN ROBSON Samuel Z Fencing M yes

11. 1 011 CHN LIU Bai Ji M yes

12. 1 012 CHN LING Shi Yu M yes

13. 1 013 CHN HUANG Zong Yu M yes

14. 1 014 UZB ILYAS Molina United Fencing Academy M yes

15. 1 015 MAS SHARIF Tengku Amran Blade M yes

16. 1 016 AUS BLAIR Lachlan NSW Fencing Ass M yes

17. 1 017 SIN Lim Teng Jun Z Fencing M yes

18. 1 018 HKG XIE Jia Yu M yes

19. 1 019 CHN MA Tian Que M yes

T 9 000 HKG LIM Julien Kenneth Blade M yes

T 9 000 SIN SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun Z Fencing M yes

T 9 000 SIN YONG Caleb Z Fencing M yes

T 9 000 HKG MAK Long To Hong Kong Fencing Elite M yes

T 9 000 SIN TEO Elliot Z Fencing M yes

T 9 000 HKG PUN Chak Ming Hong Kong Fencing Elite M yes

T 9 000 CHN HE Yu Hao Shanghai Century Star M yes

T 9 000 HKG HUI WAI HEEW Ethan Hong Kong Fencing Elite M yes

T 9 000 CHN YANG Guang M yes

T 9 000 HKG CHAN Karsten Pui Yat Hong Kong Fencing Elite M yes

T 9 000 CHN PAN Gong Yu M yes

T 9 000 SIN HOI Derek Z Fencing M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

GBR - Matthew Haynes (Dulwich Fencing; International Referee)
USA - William Oliver (International Referee)

EGY - Aly Sherif (International Referee)
HKG - Benjamin Leung (International Referee)
UZB - Aida Khasanova (International Referee)
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Format

Participants 31 Participants

1 First round
14.04. 09:00

31 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
5 Pools 5 Pool size

31 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
14.04. 10:45

31 Qualifiers
1 Pools 6 Pool size
5 Pools 5 Pool size

31 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
14.04. 12:30

Table of 32

31 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1

HUANG Hao Chih, TPE , GROC Patrick, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HE Yue CHN 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
HE Yu Hao CHN Shanghai Century Star 2 D2 D2 V5 D1 V5 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
YONG Caleb SIN Z Fencing 3 D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 18 18 0.600 0 2.
SHARIF Tengku Amran MAS Blade 4 D2 D2 D2 V5 V5 2 16 18 0.400 -2 3.
CHAN Karsten Pui Yat HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 5 D1 V5 V5 D1 D0 2 12 18 0.400 -6 5.
ILYAS Molina UZB United Fencing Academy 6 D2 D2 D4 D2 V5 1 15 20 0.200 -5 6.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 2

BALOGH Reka, HUN , MORRIS Jesse, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SHI Qi Hang CHN 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 17 14 0.750 3 2.
HUANG Zong Yu CHN 2 D3 D4 V5 V5 2 17 16 0.500 1 3.
BLAIR Lachlan AUS NSW Fencing Ass 3 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 17 11 0.750 6 1.
SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun SIN Z Fencing 4 D2 D4 V5 D2 1 13 17 0.250 -4 4.
HUI WAI HEEW Ethan HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 5 D4 D2 D0 V5 1 11 17 0.250 -6 5.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 3

OLIVER William, USA , DOUGLAS Sholto, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LIN Richard HKG 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
PUN Chak Ming HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2 D1 D2 D3 D4 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
LIU Bai Ji CHN 3 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 16 13 0.750 3 2.
YANG Guang CHN 4 D0 V5 D2 D2 1 9 18 0.250 -9 4.
ROBSON Samuel SIN Z Fencing 5 D1 V5 D4 V5 2 15 16 0.500 -1 3.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste 4

ALY Sherif, EGY , VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek, NED VFL Merkur Kleve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
Lim Teng Jun SIN Z Fencing 1 D1 V5 V5 D1 2 12 16 0.500 -4 3.
HOI Derek SIN Z Fencing 2 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 19 12 0.750 7 2.
LIM Julien Kenneth HKG Blade 3 D2 D3 D3 D1 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
GLASSON Joseph AUS Dulwich Fencing 4 D4 D3 V5 D3 1 15 18 0.250 -3 4.
LI Wang Jie CHN 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.

Pool 5 09:00 | Piste 5

LAM Chi Ming Andy, HKG , GLASSON Paul, AUS NSW Fencing Association

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LI Yun Heng CHN 1 V5 D2 D1 V5 2 13 15 0.500 -2 3.
PAN Gong Yu CHN 2 D1 D3 V5 D3 1 12 16 0.250 -4 5.
TEO Elliot SIN Z Fencing 3 V5 V4 D2 D1 2 12 15 0.500 -3 4.
GOH Yu Xuan Andrew SIN Z Fencing 4 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 17 10 0.750 7 1.
XIE Jia Yu HKG 5 D4 V5 V5 D2 2 16 14 0.500 2 A
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Pool 6 09:00 | Piste 7

LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung, HKG , BEARDMORE Alex, GBR Fighting Fit FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LING Shi Yu CHN 1 D3 D3 V5 D2 1 13 18 0.250 -5 4.
MA Tian Que CHN 2 V5 D2 V5 D0 2 12 15 0.500 -3 3.
MAK Long To HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 3 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 17 11 0.750 6 A
XIAO Yang Anthony AUS 4 D3 D2 D1 D3 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
BROBERG Marcus SIN Z Fencing 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN HE Yue 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 HKG LIN Richard 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

3 SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

4 CHN LI Wang Jie 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

5 SIN HOI Derek Z Fencing 3 4 19 12 0.750 7 Q

6 SIN GOH Yu Xuan Andrew Z Fencing 3 4 17 10 0.750 7 Q

7 AUS BLAIR Lachlan NSW Fencing Ass 3 4 17 11 0.750 6 Q

7 HKG MAK Long To Hong Kong Fencing Elite 3 4 17 11 0.750 6 Q

9 CHN SHI Qi Hang 3 4 17 14 0.750 3 Q

10 CHN LIU Bai Ji 3 4 16 13 0.750 3 Q

11 SIN YONG Caleb Z Fencing 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 Q

12 HKG XIE Jia Yu 2 4 16 14 0.500 2 Q

13 CHN HUANG Zong Yu 2 4 17 16 0.500 1 Q

14 SIN ROBSON Samuel Z Fencing 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1 Q

15 CHN LI Yun Heng 2 4 13 15 0.500 -2 Q

16 SIN TEO Elliot Z Fencing 2 4 12 15 0.500 -3 Q

16 CHN MA Tian Que 2 4 12 15 0.500 -3 Q

18 SIN Lim Teng Jun Z Fencing 2 4 12 16 0.500 -4 Q

19 MAS SHARIF Tengku Amran Blade 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

20 CHN HE Yu Hao Shanghai Century Star 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

21 HKG CHAN Karsten Pui Yat Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6 Q

22 AUS GLASSON Joseph Dulwich Fencing 1 4 15 18 0.250 -3 Q

23 SIN SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun Z Fencing 1 4 13 17 0.250 -4 Q

24 CHN PAN Gong Yu 1 4 12 16 0.250 -4 Q

25 CHN LING Shi Yu 1 4 13 18 0.250 -5 Q

26 HKG HUI WAI HEEW Ethan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 Q

27 CHN YANG Guang 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9 Q

28 UZB ILYAS Molina United Fencing Academy 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5 Q

29 HKG PUN Chak Ming Hong Kong Fencing Elite 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

30 HKG LIM Julien Kenneth Blade 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

30 AUS XIAO Yang Anthony 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2nd round

Pool 1 10:45 | Piste 1

LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung, HKG , BEARDMORE Alex, GBR Fighting Fit FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LING Shi Yu CHN 1 V5 D1 V5 V5 3 16 9 0.750 7 2.
PAN Gong Yu CHN 2 D0 D0 D3 V5 1 8 18 0.250 -10 5.
HE Yue CHN 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
HUANG Zong Yu CHN 4 D2 V5 D2 D3 1 12 18 0.250 -6 3.
XIE Jia Yu HKG 5 D2 D3 D2 V5 1 12 18 0.250 -6 A

Pool 2 10:45 | Piste 2

ALY Sherif, EGY , GLASSON Paul, AUS NSW Fencing Association

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
YONG Caleb SIN Z Fencing 1 V5 D3 V5 V5 3 18 7 0.750 11 1.
HUI WAI HEEW Ethan HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2 D0 D0 D0 D4 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
LIN Richard HKG 3 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 18 10 0.750 8 2.
ROBSON Samuel SIN Z Fencing 4 D1 V5 V4 V5 3 15 9 0.750 6 3.
SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun SIN Z Fencing 5 D1 V5 D3 D1 1 10 19 0.250 -9 4.

Pool 3 10:45 | Piste 3

LAM Chi Ming Andy, HKG , VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek, NED VFL Merkur Kleve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
YANG Guang CHN 1 D2 D1 D4 D2 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
BROBERG Marcus SIN Z Fencing 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 11 1.000 9 1.
LIU Bai Ji CHN 3 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 17 13 0.750 4 2.
LI Yun Heng CHN 4 V5 D3 D3 D2 1 13 19 0.250 -6 4.
GLASSON Joseph AUS Dulwich Fencing 5 V5 D4 D4 V5 2 18 14 0.500 4 3.

Pool 4 10:45 | Piste 4

OLIVER William, USA , DOUGLAS Sholto, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ILYAS Molina UZB United Fencing Academy 1 D4 D3 V5 D3 1 15 16 0.250 -1 3.
MA Tian Que CHN 2 V5 D3 D1 D2 1 11 17 0.250 -6 5.
CHAN Karsten Pui Yat HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
SHI Qi Hang CHN 4 D1 V3 D3 D4 1 11 16 0.250 -5 4.
LI Wang Jie CHN 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 18 14 0.750 4 2.

Pool 5 10:45 | Piste 5

HUANG Hao Chih, TPE , GROC Patrick, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HOI Derek SIN Z Fencing 1 D1 D3 D4 D2 0 10 17 0.000 -7 5.
TEO Elliot SIN Z Fencing 2 V2 D2 V4 D2 2 10 11 0.500 -1 4.
HE Yu Hao CHN Shanghai Century Star 3 V5 V4 V5 V5 4 19 11 1.000 8 1.
PUN Chak Ming HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 4 V5 D2 D2 V5 2 14 15 0.500 -1 3.
BLAIR Lachlan AUS NSW Fencing Ass 5 V5 V4 D4 D2 2 15 14 0.500 1 2.
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Pool 6 10:45 | Piste 7

BALOGH Reka, HUN , MORRIS Jesse, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GOH Yu Xuan Andrew SIN Z Fencing 1 V5 / V5 V5 D2 3 17 11 0.750 6 3.
Lim Teng Jun SIN Z Fencing 2 D1 / V5 D1 D2 1 9 16 0.250 -7 4.
MAK Long To HKG Hong Kong Fencing Elite 3 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 A
LIM Julien Kenneth HKG Blade 4 D1 D1 / D3 D1 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
SHARIF Tengku Amran MAS Blade 5 D4 V5 / V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 2.
XIAO Yang Anthony AUS 6 V5 V5 / V5 D4 3 19 10 0.750 9 1.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN HE Yue 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

2 SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 4 4 20 11 1.000 9 Q

3 HKG CHAN Karsten Pui Yat Hong Kong Fencing Elite 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 Q

4 CHN HE Yu Hao Shanghai Century Star 4 4 19 11 1.000 8 Q

5 SIN YONG Caleb Z Fencing 3 4 18 7 0.750 11 Q

6 AUS XIAO Yang Anthony 3 4 19 10 0.750 9 Q

7 HKG LIN Richard 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q

8 CHN LING Shi Yu 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

9 MAS SHARIF Tengku Amran Blade 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

10 SIN GOH Yu Xuan Andrew Z Fencing 3 4 17 11 0.750 6 Q

11 SIN ROBSON Samuel Z Fencing 3 4 15 9 0.750 6 Q

12 CHN LI Wang Jie 3 4 18 14 0.750 4 Q

13 CHN LIU Bai Ji 3 4 17 13 0.750 4 Q

14 AUS GLASSON Joseph Dulwich Fencing 2 4 18 14 0.500 4 Q

15 AUS BLAIR Lachlan NSW Fencing Ass 2 4 15 14 0.500 1 Q

16 HKG PUN Chak Ming Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2 4 14 15 0.500 -1 Q

17 SIN TEO Elliot Z Fencing 2 4 10 11 0.500 -1 Q

18 UZB ILYAS Molina United Fencing Academy 1 4 15 16 0.250 -1 Q

19 CHN SHI Qi Hang 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5 Q

20 CHN LI Yun Heng 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 Q

21 HKG XIE Jia Yu 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

21 CHN HUANG Zong Yu 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

23 CHN MA Tian Que 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 Q

24 SIN Lim Teng Jun Z Fencing 1 4 9 16 0.250 -7 Q

25 SIN SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun Z Fencing 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9 Q

26 CHN PAN Gong Yu 1 4 8 18 0.250 -10 Q

27 SIN HOI Derek Z Fencing 0 4 10 17 0.000 -7 Q

28 CHN YANG Guang 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

29 HKG LIM Julien Kenneth Blade 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

30 HKG HUI WAI HEEW Ethan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 Q

9999 HKG MAK Long To Hong Kong Fencing Elite 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHN HE Yue 9 9 45 13 1.000 32

2 SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 8 8 40 18 1.000 22

3 HKG LIN Richard 7 8 38 13 0.875 25

4 CHN LI Wang Jie 7 8 38 23 0.875 15

5 SIN GOH Yu Xuan Andrew Z Fencing 6 8 34 21 0.750 13

6 CHN LIU Bai Ji 6 8 33 26 0.750 7

7 SIN YONG Caleb Z Fencing 6 9 36 25 0.667 11

8 CHN HE Yu Hao Shanghai Century Star 6 9 34 30 0.667 4

9 HKG CHAN Karsten Pui Yat Hong Kong Fencing Elite 6 9 32 30 0.667 2

10 AUS BLAIR Lachlan NSW Fencing Ass 5 8 32 25 0.625 7

11 SIN ROBSON Samuel Z Fencing 5 8 30 25 0.625 5

12 MAS SHARIF Tengku Amran Blade 5 9 35 31 0.556 4

13 CHN LING Shi Yu 4 8 29 27 0.500 2

14 CHN SHI Qi Hang 4 8 28 30 0.500 -2

15 SIN TEO Elliot Z Fencing 4 8 22 26 0.500 -4

16 AUS GLASSON Joseph Dulwich Fencing 3 8 33 32 0.375 1

17 SIN HOI Derek Z Fencing 3 8 29 29 0.375 0

18 AUS XIAO Yang Anthony 3 8 28 30 0.375 -2

19 HKG XIE Jia Yu 3 8 28 32 0.375 -4

20 CHN HUANG Zong Yu 3 8 29 34 0.375 -5

21 CHN LI Yun Heng 3 8 26 34 0.375 -8

22 CHN MA Tian Que 3 8 23 32 0.375 -9

23 SIN Lim Teng Jun Z Fencing 3 8 21 32 0.375 -11

24 HKG PUN Chak Ming Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2 8 24 35 0.250 -11

25 SIN SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun Z Fencing 2 8 23 36 0.250 -13

26 CHN PAN Gong Yu 2 8 20 34 0.250 -14

27 UZB ILYAS Molina United Fencing Academy 2 9 30 36 0.222 -6

28 CHN YANG Guang 1 8 18 38 0.125 -20

29 HKG HUI WAI HEEW Ethan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 1 8 15 37 0.125 -22

30 HKG LIM Julien Kenneth Blade 0 8 15 40 0.000 -25
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 HE Yue CHN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Fri 12:30

17
HOI Derek
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

16
GLASSON Joseph
Dulwich Fencing

AUS D 12

  R: LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung (HKG)

  Piste 2 Fri 12:30

9
CHAN Karsten Pui Yat
Hong Kong Fencing Elite

HKG V 13

24
PUN Chak Ming
Hong Kong Fencing Elite

HKG D 4

  R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

  Piste 1 Fri 13:00

25
SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun
Z Fencing

SIN V 14

8
HE Yu Hao
Shanghai Century Star

CHN D 13

  R: BEARDMORE Alex (GBR)

  Piste 3 Fri 12:30

5
GOH Yu Xuan Andrew
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

28 YANG Guang CHN D 6

  R: GLASSON Paul (AUS)

  Piste 4 Fri 12:30

21 LI Yun Heng CHN V 15

12
SHARIF Tengku Amran
Blade

MAS D 13

  R: MORRIS Jesse (AUS)

  Piste 3 Fri 13:00

13 LING Shi Yu CHN V 15

20 HUANG Zong Yu CHN D 14

  R: VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek (NED)

  Piste 4 Fri 13:00

29
HUI WAI HEEW Ethan
Hong Kong Fencing Elite

HKG D 5

4 LI Wang Jie CHN V 15

  R: MORRIS Jesse (AUS)

Piste 1 Sat 10:30

HE Yue CHN V 15

HOI Derek (17)
Z Fencing

SIN D 4

R: OLIVER William (USA)

Piste 1 Sat 10:45

CHAN Karsten Pui Yat
Hong Kong Fencing Elite

HKG V 15

SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun (25)
Z Fencing

SIN D 9

R: OLIVER William (USA)

Piste 2 Sat 10:30

GOH Yu Xuan Andrew
Z Fencing

SIN D 8

LI Yun Heng (21) CHN V 15

R: ALY Sherif (EGY)

Piste 2 Sat 10:45

LING Shi Yu CHN D 5

LI Wang Jie CHN V 15

R: ALY Sherif (EGY)

Piste 1 Sat 11:30

HE Yue CHN V 15

CHAN Karsten Pui Yat (9)
Hong Kong Fencing Elite

HKG D 7

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 2 Sat 11:30

LI Yun Heng (21) CHN D 8

LI Wang Jie CHN V 15

R: GLASSON Paul (AUS)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 5 Fri 12:30

3 LIN Richard HKG V 15

30
LIM Julien Kenneth
Blade

HKG D 5

  R: DOUGLAS Sholto (AUS)

  Piste 6 Fri 12:30

19 XIE Jia Yu HKG 15

14 SHI Qi Hang CHN D 7

  R: ALY Sherif (EGY)

  Piste 5 Fri 13:00

11
ROBSON Samuel
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

22 MA Tian Que CHN D 14

  R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

  Piste 6 Fri 13:00

27
ILYAS Molina
United Fencing Academy

UZB D 6

6 LIU Bai Ji CHN V 15

  R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

  Piste 7 Fri 12:30

7
YONG Caleb
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

26 PAN Gong Yu CHN D 11

  R: GROC Patrick (FRA)

  Piste 8 Fri 12:30

23
Lim Teng Jun
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

10
BLAIR Lachlan
NSW Fencing Ass

AUS D 4

  R: OLIVER William (USA)

  Piste 7 Fri 13:00

15
TEO Elliot
Z Fencing

SIN D 3

18 XIAO Yang Anthony AUS V 15

  R: GROC Patrick (FRA)

  Piste 8 Fri 13:00

31 *** bye ***

2
BROBERG Marcus
Z Fencing

SIN

 

Piste 3 Sat 10:30

LIN Richard HKG 0

XIE Jia Yu (19) HKG A

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 3 Sat 10:45

ROBSON Samuel
Z Fencing

SIN D 12

LIU Bai Ji CHN V 14

R: BALOGH Reka (HUN)

Piste 4 Sat 10:30

YONG Caleb
Z Fencing

SIN D 6

Lim Teng Jun (23)
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

R: VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek (NED)

Piste 4 Sat 10:45

XIAO Yang Anthony (18) AUS D 11

BROBERG Marcus
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

R: VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek (NED)

Piste 3 Sat 11:30

LIN Richard HKG V 15

LIU Bai Ji CHN D 7

R: OLIVER William (USA)

Piste 4 Sat 11:30

Lim Teng Jun (23)
Z Fencing

SIN D 7

BROBERG Marcus
Z Fencing

SIN V 15

R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL Sat 12:30

1 HE Yue CHN V 15

4 LI Wang Jie CHN D 12

  R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE) / V: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

  Piste FINAL Sat 12:45

3 LIN Richard HKG V 15

2
BROBERG Marcus
Z Fencing

SIN D 10

  R: BEARDMORE Alex (GBR) / V: ALY Sherif (EGY)

Piste FINAL Sat 13:00

HE Yue CHN V 15

LIN Richard (3) HKG D 7

R: ALY Sherif (EGY) / V: BEARDMORE Alex (GBR)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 CHN HE Yue 2004

2 HKG LIN Richard 2003

3 CHN LI Wang Jie 2004

3 SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 2003

Table of 8

5 CHN LIU Bai Ji 2004

6 HKG CHAN Karsten Pui Yat Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005

7 CHN LI Yun Heng 2004

8 SIN Lim Teng Jun Z Fencing 2005

Table of 16

9 SIN GOH Yu Xuan Andrew Z Fencing 2004

10 SIN YONG Caleb Z Fencing 2004

11 SIN ROBSON Samuel Z Fencing 2006

12 CHN LING Shi Yu 2004

13 SIN HOI Derek Z Fencing 2004

14 AUS XIAO Yang Anthony 2003

15 ABD HKG XIE Jia Yu (Direct elimination) 2005

16 SIN SEAH Chad Zhuo Jun Z Fencing 2004

Table of 32

17 CHN HE Yu Hao Shanghai Century Star 2005

18 AUS BLAIR Lachlan NSW Fencing Ass 2003

19 MAS SHARIF Tengku Amran Blade 2004

20 CHN SHI Qi Hang 2003

21 SIN TEO Elliot Z Fencing 2004

22 AUS GLASSON Joseph Dulwich Fencing 2006

23 CHN HUANG Zong Yu 2004

24 CHN MA Tian Que 2004

25 HKG PUN Chak Ming Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005

26 CHN PAN Gong Yu 2005

27 UZB ILYAS Molina United Fencing Academy 2003

28 CHN YANG Guang 2004

29 HKG HUI WAI HEEW Ethan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005

30 HKG LIM Julien Kenneth Blade 2006

31 ABD HKG MAK Long To (2nd round) Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

AUS GLASSON Paul 2 1 1 4 0 0

DOUGLAS Sholto 2 1 3 0 0

MORRIS Jesse 2 2 4 0 0

EGY B B B ALY Sherif 2 1 2 0/1 1 6 1 0

FRA GROC Patrick 2 2 4 0 0

GBR CN BEARDMORE Alex 2 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

HKG B B B LAM Chi Ming Andy 2 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

B B P LEUNG Benjamin Wai-Keung 2 1 3 0 0

NED CN VAN BARNEVELD Wojtek 2 1 2 5 0 0

TPE B P B HUANG Hao Chih 2 1 1 4 0 0

UZB B B P KHASANOVA Aida 0 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individual U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN HE Yue 2004

Silver HKG LIN Richard 2003

Bronze CHN LI Wang Jie 2004

Bronze SIN BROBERG Marcus Z Fencing 2003

Foil female Individual U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN SONG Yue Vango Fencing 2004

Silver HKG LEUNG Ya Lei Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2004

Bronze CHN LIU Yi Yang Vango Fencing 2006

Bronze HKG WONG Ho Ching Life Wild Fencing Studio 2004

Epee female Individual U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN LI Mo Lan Vango Fencing 2003

Silver CHN LI Yun Lin Shanghai Baoshan Sport
School

2005

Bronze CHN LU Jun Yao Shanghai Baoshan Sport
School

2004

Bronze KAZ DAVILBEKOVA Dariya 2003

Foil female Team U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold CHN CHINA 1  

      LIU Yi Yang Vango Fencing 2006

      CHEN Yu Yi Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing
Club

2006

      ZENG Zi Jin Shanghai Vango 2006

      XIA Yu Xin Shanghai Jianyuan Fencing
Club

2006

Silver HKG HONG KONG 2  

      LAU Yi Heng Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

      WONG Sze Ching Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

      LEUNG Renee Wing Kiu Life Wild Fencing Studio 2007

Bronze HKG HONG KONG 1  

      CHEUNG Lok Kee Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2006

      LEUNG Ya Xuan Hong Kong Fencing Elite 2008

      WONG Chun Wing Honk Kong Fencing Elite 2006

      MAK Long Ching BW Hong Kong Fencing
Elite

2008


